
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 72535206

Data publicarii	24.08.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 376,45 RON - 376,45 RON

Descriere: Comuna Cozmeni are nevoie de urmatoarele: CONDUCTA APA PE.20*10BAR (M) 2ADPE20/10 140.0 1.849 258.82 49.18 308.00 GRESIE SP BEIGE 7701 33*33 1.66MP/CUT (MP) 3AABEJ7701 3.240 33.194 107.55 20.43 127.98 DOP 20 PE (BUC) 2ADPE.DOP20 4.0 2.520 10.08 1.92 12.00
